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Description

200909090003
45550

09/09/2009
12:55:44

CALERA
GATHERING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALERA GAS
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201001060000
04950

01/06/2010
11:01:36

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
ONE THE

3 147 Instr
#:20090218000
058270

Lot#:4-8 Book:3
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201001060000
04950

01/06/2010
11:01:36

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
ONE THE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

3 147 Instr
#:20090218000
058270

Lot#:4-8 Book:3
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201001060000
04960

01/06/2010
11:01:37

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:11-30
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201001060000
04960

01/06/2010
11:01:37

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:11-30
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201001060000
04970

01/06/2010
11:01:38

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:11-31
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201001060000
04970

01/06/2010
11:01:38

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:11-31
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201001060000
04980

01/06/2010
11:01:39

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058220

Lot#:11-30
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201001060000
04990

01/06/2010
11:01:40

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
ONE

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

34 147 Instr
#:20090218000
058270

Lot#:4-9
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201003220000
82840

03/22/2010
01:53:16

BANK
INDEPENDEN
T

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
POINTE
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

38 54 Lot#:109
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

201003250000
86350

03/25/2010
10:33:40

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC THE

Grantee DEEDS POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:136
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1



201003290000
92570

03/29/2010
11:39:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
ENVIRONMEN
TAL
MANAGEMEN
T

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BOWATER
ALABAMA LLC

Legacy #:1997-
9551 Instr
#:19970328000
095511

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:3E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201006240001
99890

06/24/2010
08:18:00

CAHABA
FORESTS LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:MULTI
LEGAL

201008310002
80800

08/31/2010
01:45:04

CAMBRIDGE
PARK LLC

Grantor CORFORDEE
D

TAYLOR
MACON
WILSON

39 12 Instr
#:20081117000
442440

Lot#:42
Book:39 Pg:12
Sub:CAMBRID
GE PARK

201012210004
29290

12/21/2010
02:33:03

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 Instr
#:20050204000
058950

Lot#:240
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

201107120002
02710

07/12/2011
03:06:16

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA

37 136 Instr
#:20071026000
496310

Lot#:2047
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201109150002
74030

09/15/2011
03:27:13

CHELSEA
PARK INC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

36 24 Lot#:1-139
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 4

201109190002
77470

09/19/2011
03:23:01

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

36 24 Lot#:1-139
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 4

201207050002
37230

07/05/2012
03:51:15

AFK LAND LLC Grantor DEEDS IRA
INNOVATIONS
INC

38 19 Lot#:140
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201207170002
55090

07/17/2012
09:49:26

BLEVINS
EDWARD E

Grantee DEEDS MCDONALD
TONY

3 38 Lot#:11 Blk:17
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201207170002
55100

07/17/2012
09:49:27

BLEVINS
EDWARD E

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 38 Lot#:11 Blk:17
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201207170002
55100

07/17/2012
09:49:27

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BLEVINS
EDWARD E

3 38 Lot#:11 Blk:17
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY



201208170003
05370

08/17/2012
12:23:38

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PADEN R
SHAN

32 26 Instr
#:20031009000
678920

Lot#:220
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201208170003
05380

08/17/2012
12:23:39

AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PADEN R
SHAN

32 26 Instr
#:20031021000
702370

Lot#:220
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201210020003
75050

10/02/2012
10:37:49

AFK LAND LLC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

UNION STATE
BANK

38 19 Lot#:139
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201210020003
75060

10/02/2012
10:37:50

AFK LAND LLC Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

IRA
INNOVATIONS

38 19 Instr
#:20120705000
237230

Lot#:140
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44

CHELSEA
STATION

Grantee AGREEMENT FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 109 Lot#:41
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201301090000
13130

01/09/2013
02:12:03

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

35 72 Instr
#:20110314000
082470

Lot#:25
Book:35 Pg:72
Sub:TIMBERLI
NE PHASE 3

201302040000
47170

02/04/2013
12:27:43

BLEVINS
EDWARD E

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 38 Lot#:11 Blk:17
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORD
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201308200003
39630

08/20/2013
11:30:27

AFK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MITFORD
HEIGHTS
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

38 120 Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT


